
HMR

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
21 - 23 July 2017

Result of 2. Rennen

Youngtimer Festival Spa 2017

Reg-Nr. C-S-YFS-017

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

A = Class Formula Vee
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

4 Frans Parfant (NED)  1 -- 5 laps --Apal 19:24.267 3:46.456 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

B = Class Formula Ford 1600
Started: 11 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

16 Marvin Brandl (GER)  1 -- 7 laps --Van Diemen RF79 20:11.374 2:50.042 5
22 Roel Mulder (NED) 6.314 2 6.314PRS RH02 20:17.688 2:51.293 3
18 Béatrice C ibien (CH) 53.925 3 1:00.239Van Diemen RF80 21:11.613 2:56.889 6
26 John Slack (GB) 1.209 4 1:01.448Lola T200 21:12.822 2:55.699 6
15 Roger Newman (GB) 6.344 5 1:07.792Van Diemen RF80 21:19.166 2:58.563 6
19 Damien Delhase (BEL) 0.915 6 1:08.707Hawke DL15 21:20.081 2:56.254 6
32 Nigel Adams (GB) 21.019 7 1:29.726Lotus 61 21:41.100 3:00.621 5
38 Bill Cowing (GB) 0.394 8 1:30.120Ginetta G18B 21:41.494 3:00.758 4
37 Johan Baeten (BEL)  9 -- 6 laps --Royale RP24 19:48.341 3:12.445 5
25 Tommy Rydën (SWE)  10 -- 5 laps --Royale RP29 15:48.147 3:04.070 4

Not Classif ied in Class B                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 7 Laps) = 5 Laps
30 Detlef März (GER)  DNC -- 2 laps --PRS RH02 7:11.972 3:16.106 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

C = Class Formula Ford 2000
Started: 19 Classified: 16 Not Classified: 3Not Started: 0

47 Ian Foley (GB)  1 -- 7 laps --Reynard SF78 19:18.324 2:43.179 3
1 Kees van der Wouden Jr. (NED) 0.983 2 0.983Royale RP30 19:19.307 2:43.810 3
51 Tony Walsh (GB) 0.399 3 1.382Van Diemen RF78 19:19.706 2:43.393 4
54 Iain Rowley (GB) 6.706 4 8.088Delta T79 19:26.412 2:44.474 5
48 Hans Meskes (NED) 16.724 5 24.812Van Diemen RF78 19:43.136 2:46.439 3
55 Antony Raine (GB) 2.790 6 27.602Merlynk MK28 19:45.926 2:46.899 6
52 David Rees (GB) 10.401 7 38.003Delta T81 19:56.327 2:47.544 5
68 Chris Whittingham (GB) 13.215 8 51.218Royale RP30 20:09.542 2:48.540 3
63 Jonathan Lucas (GB) 9.129 9 1:00.347Reynard SF79 20:18.671 2:47.797 6
40 Carly Meskes (NED) 25.788 10 1:26.135Van Diemen RF81 20:44.459 2:48.586 5
41 Alan Gape (GB) 2.104 11 1:28.239Royale RP27 20:46.563 2:51.996 5
59 Geoff Pashley (GB) 3.052 12 1:31.291Reynard SF78 20:49.615 2:53.845 5
44 John de Ritter (GB) 9.050 13 1:40.341Delta T79 20:58.665 2:54.579 6
69 Paul Hubbard (GB) 0.404 14 1:40.745Cross lé 25F 20:59.069 2:53.945 6
58 Greg Robertson (GB)  15 -- 6 laps --Reynard SF79 16:48.744 2:44.210 3
43 Jan Langdon (GB) 29.872 16 29.872Reynard SF78 17:18.616 2:50.521 4

Not Classif ied in Class C                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 7 Laps) = 5 Laps

50 Stephen Collyer (GB)  DNC -- 3 laps --Delta T79 10:08.214 2:57.962 2
46 John Bowles (GB)  DNC -- 2 laps --Elden SV73 7:25.969 3:20.967 1
56 Ferry Plugge (NED)  DNC -- 1 laps --Delta T79 3:25.561

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

C1 = Class Formula Ford 2000 UK
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

259 Tom White (GB)  1 -- 7 laps --Osella FAF 19:10.550 2:42.392 3
248 Thomas Smith (GB) 7.119 2 7.119Royale RP27 19:17.669 2:43.554 6
218 Stephen Glasswell (GB) 9.014 3 16.133Reynard SF79 19:26.683 2:44.730 5
277 David Walton (GB) 13.374 4 29.507Royale RP27 19:40.057 2:45.203 6

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:40.023  in lap  5  by  nbr. 119 : Felix Haas (March 793)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Floortje Snoek -  Timeservice.nl 
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Reg-Nr. C-S-YFS-017

253 Roger Price (GB) 4.226 5 33.733Delta T78 19:44.283 2:45.947 5
299 Geoff O'nion (GB) 42.944 6 1:16.677Reynard SF77 20:27.227 2:50.226 6
213 Andrew Smith (GB)  7 -- 6 laps --Royale RP27 16:48.590 2:45.643 6
251 Stuart Olley (GB) 2:36.036 8 2:36.036Delta T79 19:24.626 3:05.379 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

D = Class Formula 3
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

119 Felix Haas (CH)  1 -- 7 laps --March 793 18:57.334 2:40.023 5
118 Pierre Merche (BEL) 9.305 2 9.305Ralt RT1 2000cc 19:06.639 2:41.526 4
104 Bruno Huber (CH) 1.282 3 10.587Argo JM1 2000cc 19:07.921 2:41.939 4
146 Werner Fischer (GER) 1:23.948 4 1:34.535March 713 1600cc 20:31.869 2:52.315 6
71 Stefan Schroyen (BEL)  5 -- 5 laps --Ralt RT1 2000cc 17:11.382 3:11.605 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:40.023  in lap  5  by  nbr. 119 : Felix Haas (March 793)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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